Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Roadway
RoadView

and value. This versatile luminaire can be tailored to the unique specifications
of each project by offering multiple LED boards and wattage options.
Ordering guide Example: RVM-215W96LED4K-G2-LE3-UNV-DMG-GY3
Series
RVM
LED module Gen.
G2
Optical system Voltage Driver options Luminaire options Accessories Finish
RVM 3000K
110W96LED3K
125W112LED3K
145W128LED3K
160W144LED3K
160W96LED3K
180W160LED3K
190W112LED3K
215W96LED3K
215W128LED3K
245W144LED3K
270W160LED3K
4000K
110W96LED4K
125W112LED4K
145W128LED4K
160W144LED4K
160W96LED4K
180W160LED4K
190W112LED4K
215W96LED4K
215W128LED4K
245W144LED4K
270W160LED4K
G2
Gen 2
LE2
Type II (ASYM)
LE3
Type III (ASYM)
LE4
Type IV (ASYM)
LE52
Type V (ASYM)
HVU
347-480V
UNV
120-277V
AST 1,4
Pre-set driver
for progressive start-up
CDMGE25 1,4
8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50 1,4
8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75 1,4
8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25 1,4
6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50 1,4
6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75 1,4
6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25 1,4
4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50 1,4
4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75 1,4
4 hrs. 75% reduction
CLO 1,4
Pre-set driver to manage
lumen depreciation
DMG 5
0-10V
OTL 1,4

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RVM-110W96LED3K-G2 96 350 103 10496 102 B2-U0-G2 10496 102 B2-U0-G2 10048 98 B2-U0-G2 9882 96 B4-U0-G2
RVM-160W96LED3K-G2 96 530 160 14724 92 B3-U0-G2 14724 92 B2-U0-G2 14412 90 B2-U0-G2 14174 89 B4-U0-G2
RVM-215W96LED3K-G2 96 700 212 18282 86 B3-U0-G2 18282 86 B3-U0-G2 18176 86 B3-U0-G3 17876 84 B4-U0-G3
RVM-125W112LED3K-G2 112 350 119 12199 102 B3-U0-G2 12199 102 B2-U0-G2 11722 98 B2-U0-G2 11529 97 B4-U0-G2
RVM-190W112LED3K-G2 112 530 184 17498 95 B3-U0-G2 17498 95 B3-U0-G2 16814 91 B2-U0-G3 16536 90 B4-U0-G2
RVM-145W128LED3K-G2 128 350 136 13942 102 B3-U0-G2 13942 102 B2-U0-G2 13397 98 B2-U0-G2 13176 97 B4-U0-G2
RVM-215W128LED3K-G2 128 530 211 19998 95 B3-U0-G2 19998 95 B3-U0-G3 19216 91 B3-U0-G3 18899 90 B4-U0-G3
RVM-160W144LED3K-G2 144 350 153 15685 102 B3-U0-G2 15685 102 B2-U0-G2 15071 98 B2-U0-G3 14823 97 B4-U0-G2
RVM-245W144LED3K-G2 144 530 237 22498 95 B3-U0-G2 22498 95 B3-U0-G3 21618 91 B3-U0-G3 21261 90 B5-U0-G3
RVM-180W160LED3K-G2 160 350 171 17422 102 B3-U0-G2 17422 102 B3-U0-G2 16746 98 B2-U0-G3 16470 96 B4-U0-G2
RVM-270W160LED3K-G2 160 530 260 24662 95 B3-U0-G3 24662 95 B3-U0-G3 24020 92 B3-U0-G4 23623 91 B5-U0-G3
LED Module: 4000K
Total
LEDs
LED

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RVM-110W96LED4K-G2 96 350 103 11962 116 B2-U0-G2 11603 113 B2-U0-G2 11494 112 B2-U0-G2 11306 110 B4-U0-G2
RVM-160W96LED4K-G2 96 530 160 17158 107 B3-U0-G2 16643 104 B3-U0-G2 16487 103 B2-U0-G3 16217 101 B4-U0-G2
RVM-215W96LED4K-G2 96 700 212 21639 102 B3-U0-G2 20990 99 B3-U0-G3 20794 98 B3-U0-G3 20453 97 B5-U0-G3
RVM-125W112LED4K-G2 112 350 119 13956 117 B3-U0-G2 13537 114 B2-U0-G2 13410 113 B2-U0-G2 13190 111 B4-U0-G2
RVM-190W112LED4K-G2 112 530 184 20018 109 B3-U0-G2 19417 105 B3-U0-G3 19235 104 B3-U0-G3 18920 103 B4-U0-G3
RVM-145W128LED4K-G2 128 350 136 15949 117 B3-U0-G2 15470 114 B2-U0-G2 15326 113 B2-U0-G3 15075 111 B4-U0-G2
RVM-215W128LED4K-G2 128 530 211 22877 109 B3-U0-G2 22190 105 B3-U0-G3 21983 104 B3-U0-G3 21623 103 B5-U0-G3
RVM-160W144LED4K-G2 144 350 153 17943 117 B3-U0-G2 17404 114 B3-U0-G2 17242 113 B3-U0-G3 16959 111 B4-U0-G2
RVM-245W144LED4K-G2 144 530 237 25737 109 B3-U0-G3 24964 105 B3-U0-G3 24731 104 B3-U0-G4 24325 103 B5-U0-G3
RVM-180W160LED4K-G2 160 350 171 19936 117 B3-U0-G2 19338 113 B3-U0-G3 19157 112 B3-U0-G3 18843 110 B4-U0-G3
RVM-270W160LED4K-G2 160 530 260 28596 110 B3-U0-G3 27738 107 B3-U0-G4 27479 106 B3-U0-G4 27028 104 B5-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications: signify.com/outdoorluminaires.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaires
LED Wattage and Lumen Values

AST*: Pre-set driver for progressive start-
up of the LED module(s) to optimize energy
management and enhance visual comfort at
start-up.
CLO*: Pre-set driver to manage the lumen
depreciation by adjusting the power given to
the LEDs offering the same lighting intensity
during the entire lifespan of the LED module.
OTL*: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the
LED module(s) for better fixture management.
CDMG*: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
Safety Mode:
CDMGS25: 4 hours, 25% power dimming
CDMGS50: 4 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGS75: 4 hours 75% power dimming
Median Mode:
CDMGM25: 6 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGM50: 6 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGM75: 6 hours 75% power dimming
Economy Mode:
CDMGE25: 8 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGE50: 8 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGE75: 8 hours 75% power dimming
Luminaire Options
API: Factory Installed NEMA label,
ANSI C136.15 compliant
BL: Bubble Level